
Messdienerplan vom 30.05.2018 bis 17.06.2018 
 
Mi 30.05.2018 18:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Kieltyka Jan - Kieltyka Tim 
Do 31.05.2018: Fronleichnam  
 10:00:  Schulhof Sedental: 
  Naujoks Sven - Naujoks Maik 

Heims Georg - Aschan Paul-Jonas 
 18:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Schröder Jan - Schröder Melissa 

Wieczorek Anna - Wieczorek Johann 
Sa 02.06.2018 18:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Mrutzek Cornelia - Lüers Giuliana 

Mrutzek Julian - Kostyra Max 
So 03.06.2018 09:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Bragulla Marcel - Bragulla Marcus 
 10:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Dinsch Christoph- Dinsch Philipp 

Lausch Karoline Hanna Luise - Lausch Benedikt 
 11:15:  Hl. Geist: 
  Sundermann Jan - Ferreira da Silva Bruno Leandro 

Shaw Cassidy - Wolff Jan 
 18:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Kreuser Daniel - Kreuser David 

Buchwald Andreas - Scheuvens Tom 
Do 07.06.2018 18:30:  Hl. Geist: 
  Goerke Antonia - Heims Georg 
Sa 09.06.2018 18:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Pohlkamp Jonathan - Damberg Cora 

Bragulla Marcel - Bragulla Marcus 
So 10.06.2018 09:00:  Hl. Geist (Messe mit Weihrauch und Choral): 
  CR: Aschan Paul-Jonas 

TH: Peters Kilian -Kostyra Max 
AK: Lausch Theresa -Lüers Giuliana 

 10:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Hemp Lena - Schiffhauer Lynn 

Schröder Jan - Schröder Melissa 
 11:15:  Hl. Geist: 
  Shaw Cassidy - Sundermann Jan 

Böhmer Emma Sophie 
 18:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Antczak Sarah - Antczak Violetta 

Buchwald Andreas - Scheuvens Tom 
Do 14.06.2018 18:30:  Hl. Geist: 
  Naujoks Maik - Naujoks Sven 
Sa 16.06.2018 18:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Peters Johannes - Peters Kilian 

Lausch Theresa 
So 17.06.2018 09:00:  Hl. Geist: 
  Mrutzek Julian - Mrutzek Cornelia 
 10:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Wieczorek Johann - Wieczorek Anna 

Böhmer Emma Sophie - Schiffhauer Lynn 
 11:15:  Hl. Geist: 
  Kieltyka Tim - Kieltyka Jan 

Pohlkamp Jonathan - Wolff Jan 
 18:00:  St. Franziskus: 
  Dinsch Christoph - Dinsch Philipp 

Ferreira da Silva Bruno Leandro - Heims Georg 
 


